

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 106648221

Data publicarii	04.12.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.782,26 RON - 3.782,26 RON

Descriere: Baterii alcaline 40X4.20=168.00; Holsurub 100X0.42=42.00; Butuc 10X50.42=504.20; Baterii alcalineR6 40X4.20=168.00; Prelungitor 10m 4X63.03=252.12; Prelungitor5m 4X46.23=184.88; Prelungitor 3m 4X37.82=151.28; Broasca usa 10X79.83=798.30; Panza abraziva 10X5.04=50.40; Lampa gaz 1X67.23=67.23; Triplu stecher 3X23.53=70.59; Banda izolatoare 4X8.40=33.60; Priza 3X21.01=63.03 Trafalet 2X12.61=25.22; Ceas 4X79.83=309.32; Stecher 5X8.40=42.00; Folie protectie set 5X16.81=84.05;Lacate 6X14.29=85.74; Silicon 10X29.41=294.10; Butuc yala 10X37.82=378.20; Baterii alcaline 40X4.20=168.00; Holsurub 100X0.42=42.00; Butuc 10X50.42=504.20
